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14:00-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30

17:30-17:50

Opening remarks

Advice from Senior Expert: Expanding
Role of Real-World Evidence in Health
Care Decision Making
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Real-world evidence on TKI dose
adjustment: Vietnam Experience

Real-world evidence on TKl sequential
treatments: Vietnam Experience

Real-world evidence on TKI sequential
treatments: Taiwan Experience

Real-world evidence on Uncommon
EGFR mutations with different dosages

Discussion
Break

Real-world evidence on NSCLC with
bone metastasis treated with TKI

Real-world evidence on TKI related
cardiotoxicity

Real-world evidence of choosing First
Line TKlin advanced NSCLC

Discussion

Committee Comments

RWE awards & Closing remarks
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09:00-09:05 Opening remarks i~
" Dose Optimization Strategy of TKIs:
From clinical trials to Real-Life Dr.Nguyen Tuan Khoi iEE s EBED
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